CTL825 V SERIES | O3 Vertical Housing Track Luminaire
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0123
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
7-7/8"
5-1/2"

4C - 4000K
Example Order: CTL8252VM3D P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimming
D - TRIAC, ELV, 0-10V
 Dimming
D33 - Lutron Hi-lume
1% 2-Wire Driver
(120V Forward
Phase Only)
P2
4. Juno is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting
Accessories
FA-45-(B,P,S) - 1" Snoot/Accessory Holder
FA-49-(B,P,S) - Accessory Holder
LA-45 - Black Honeycomb Louver
BD825-B - Black Barn Doors
LF20-* - 3-3/4" Dia. Tempered Glass Lenses
*Tempered Glass Lens Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens), -LS (Linear Spread Lens), -SL (Soft Light), -SOL (Solite), -UV (Optivex UV Filter), -A (Amber), -B (Blue),
-CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red), -RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
Replacement Optics
CTL805REFL-S - Spot Beam Replacement Reflector
CTL805REFL-M - Medium Beam Replacement Reflector
CTL805REFL-F - Flood Beam Replacement Reflector
CTL805REFL-W - Wide Flood Beam Replacement Reflector
Beam
S - 13° Spot
M - 25° Medium
F - 42° Flood